
Project Title

OCB No. & 

Title

S.N Volume Chapter Existing Clause Ammended Clause

1 Vol-1
Section 2 : BDS -

ITB 24.1

The deadline for bid submission is

Date: 27 May 2022

Time: 12:00 Noon (Local Time)

The deadline for bid submission is

Date: June 16, 2022

Time: 12:00 Noon (Local Time)

 

2 Vol-1
Section 2 : BDS -

ITB 27.1

The bid opening of Technical Bids

shall take place at

Street Address: NEA, Matatirtha,

Kathmandu, Nepal

Floor/Room number:(Ground Floor) or

Meeting Hall

City: Kathmandu

Country: Nepal

Date: 27 May 2022

Time: 12:30 Hours (Local Time)

The bid opening of Technical Bids

shall take place at

Street Address: NEA, Matatirtha,

Kathmandu, Nepal

Floor/Room number:(Ground Floor) or

Meeting Hall

City: Kathmandu

Country: Nepal

Date: June 16,  2022

Time: 12:30 Hours (Local Time)

For Further Details, Please Contact

Project Manager, 

Grid Substation Automation Project- Phase 2

Project Management Directorate

Street address: Matatirtha, Kathamandu, Nepal

Floor/Room number:  Ground Floor

City: Kathmandu

Country: Nepal

Telephone: 00-977-1-5164096, +9779852059044

E-mail address: sasp2@nea.org.np, 

                  CC : amitnepal2003@gmail.com

Grid Substation Automation Project Phase 2

Ammendment to Bid

Ammendment-01

Tender No: PMD/EGMP/GSAPP2-78/79-01 (Procurement of Plant for Design, Supply, Installation, 

Integration, Testing and Commissioning of Substation Automation System (SAS) for Existing Grid Substations of 

six-grid division office across Nepal.)

EGMP: Electricity Grid Modernization Project

Date of Publication : 25th May, 2022

Nepal Electricity Authority
Project Management Directorate


